
SUNDAY, 7.09

8:30-9:00 8:30-9:00

6:30 -7:00

7:00 -9:00 Welcome reception

Registration

Sara Majetich

Vladimir Tsukruk

Coffee break

AI Forum

MXene Symposium Poster Session

Babak Anasori

Saw Wai Hla

Yury Gogotsi

MONDAY, 8.09 / Room - London

1822
Complex Chemistries and Defect Engineering 

in MXenes: From Fundamentals to Properties

Coffee break

Opening Сeremony

Group Photo

Lunch break

1842

1577

1524
Atomically Precise Control Operation of 

Molecular Machines

1907
Assembly of MXene-Based Materials with a 

Multitude of Functionalities

Ultrathin Functional Hybrid Nanomaterials for 

Integrated Wearable Electronics

Magnetic Tunnel Junction Artificial Spin Ice 

Dynamics

4:00-5:00

9:00-9:45

9:45-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:45

11:45-12:15

5:00-6:30

9:00-9:45

9:45-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:45

11:45-12:15

12:15-2:00

2:00-2:45

2:45-3:30

3:30-4:00

4:00-5:00

5:00-6:30

12:15-2:00

2:00-2:45

2:45-3:30

3:30-4:00

https://submission.ieeenap.org/site/submission.html?id=1822
https://submission.ieeenap.org/site/submission.html?id=1842
https://submission.ieeenap.org/site/submission.html?id=1577
https://submission.ieeenap.org/site/submission.html?id=1524
https://submission.ieeenap.org/site/submission.html?id=1907

