	SUNDAY, 7.09	MONDAY, 8.09 / Room - London			
		Opening Ceremony			
8:30-9:00 9:00-9:45		Sara Majetich	1842	Magnetic Tunnel Junction Artificial Spin Ice Dynamics	9:00-9:45
9:45-10:30		Vladimir Tsukruk	1577	Ultrathin Functional Hybrid Nanomaterials for Integrated Wearable Electronics	9:45-10:30
10:30-11:00		Coffee break			10:30-11:00
11:00-11:45		Saw Wai Hla	1524	Atomically Precise Control Operation of Molecular Machines	11:00-11:45
11:45-12:15		Group Photo			11:45-12:15
12:15-2:00		Lunch break			12:15-2:00
2:00-2:45		Yury Gogotsi	1907	Assembly of MXene-Based Materials with a Multitude of Functionalities	2:00-2:45
2:45-3:30		Babak Anasori	1822	Complex Chemistries and Defect Engineering in MXenes: From Fundamentals to Properties	2:45-3:30
3:30-4:00	00		Coffee break		3:30-4:00
4:00-5:00	Registration	Al Forum MXene Symposium Poster Session			4:00-5:00
5:00-6:30					5:00-6:30
6:30 -7:00 7:00 -9:00	Welcome reception				
7.00 -9.00	Welcome reception				